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KROLOZSVARI

REFORMATUS EGYHAZMEGYE

Fegyelmi Bizottsag

2014. 04. 26.

Tisztség
Elnok:

Alelnok:

Jegyz6:

Tagok:

Péttagok:

Név
Oroszhegyi Attila Zsolt Ip.
Zsigmond Erika Zsuzsanna pr.

Agoston Palké Attila Karoly Ip.
Kovacs Zsolt Ditmar pr.
Vajda Dezs6 Ip.

Cseh Janos pr.
Horvath Levente pr.

Kerekes Sandor pr.

© Copyright 2025 Kolozsvari Reformatus Egyhdzmegye

Telefonszam

0745-678-227
0264-288-074

0723-087-080

0743-858-119
0744-639-906

0745-362-600
0741-194-212

0740-407-624
0264-262-620

0744-268-545
0364-411-190

0742-936-692

0745-394-210
0264-426-252

E-mail cim

oroszhegyia@yahoo.com

erika@iuris.ro

ref szaszfenes@yahoo.com

zsolt73d@yahoo.com

vajda.dezso@freemail.hu

constrmetalice@yahoo.com

kerekes_s@yahoo.com
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